
Prices include delivery on orders over £100310

KANBAN & ERGONOMIC PICK SHELVING

KANBAN SHELVING

Dimensions of starter and extension bay:  
H 1850 x D 524 x L 2666mm.  
Starter bay length: 1358mm.  
Extension bay length: 1308mm.  
Inclined steel shelves are sized 1300 x 570mm (30° incline).  
All components can be assembled  
without bolts and are galvanised. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
• Ideally suited for containers in Euro size. 
• Inclined position of bins allows a better overview and faster access. 
• Easy picking, as stocked items always move to the picking front. 
• All components can be assembled without bolts are galvanised and 

compatible with the our boltless shelving range.

INCLINED 
SHELVING UNIT

1300 x 570mm includes 4 shelf clips, 
galvanised. Shelf load capacity 100kg.

STARTER BAY 
Shelving height mm 

1850
Shelving depth mm 

524
PRICE 

 £287.49 
REF 

ESS18.613G

EXTENSION BAY

ADDITIONAL INCLINED  
SHELF LEVEL

Shelving height mm 
1850

Shelving depth mm 
524

PRICE 
 £255.30 

REF 
ESS18.613A

REF 
SBS613.4

PRICE 
 £67.27 

£542.79 
ESS18.613G 

+ ESS18.613A 
As illustrated without contents

• Complete with 4 inclined levels. 
• Height 2000mm. 
• Shelving depth 1250mm  

(2 shelves, each 600mm deep). 
• Shelf load capacity 2 x 100kg. 
• Bay load capacity 2 x 800kg. 
• Width of starter bay 1358mm. 
• Supplied with galvanised frames, 

shelves, stiffening beams,  
push-in side ledges and retaining 
lips at the shelf front. 

• Immediate product viewing, easy 
access and ergonomic retrieval. 

• Fast and easy assembly  
without bolts. 

• Shelf levels adjustable  
in 25mm increments. 

• Extensions possible at any time. 
• Excellent rigidity.

 
850 

1050 
1250 
1650

HEIGHT 2000mm SHELF LENGTH 1000mm
Front to back shelf depth  

mm
Starter bay Extension bay

PRICE 
 £469.53  
 £501.72  
 £527.25  
 £692.64 

REF 
BSS2041G 
BSS2051G 
BSS2061G 
BSS2081G

PRICE 
 £394.05  
 £424.02  
 £445.11  
 £601.62 

REF 
BSS2041A 
BSS2051A 
BSS2061A 
BSS2081A

 
850 

1050 
1250 
1650

HEIGHT 2000mm SHELF LENGTH 1300mm
Front to back shelf depth  

mm
Starter bay Extension bay

PRICE 
 £535.02  
 £571.65  
 £602.73  
 £799.20 

REF 
BSS20413G 
BSS20513G 
BSS20613G 
BSS20813G

PRICE 
 £457.32  
 £493.95  
 £520.59  
 £708.18 

REF 
BSS20413A 
BSS20513A 
BSS20613A 
BSS20813A

 
850 

1050 
1250 
1650

ADDITIONAL LEVEL
Front to back shelf depth  

mm
Shelf length 1000mm Shelf length 1300mm

PRICE 
 £74.37  
 £78.81  
 £83.25  
 £115.44 

REF 
BSSF10.40 
BSSF10.50 
BSSF10.60 
BSSF10.80

PRICE 
 £87.69  
 £93.24  
 £98.79  

 £137.64 

REF 
BSSF13.40 
BSSF13.50 
BSSF13.60 
BSSF13.80


