KANBAN & ERGONOMIC PICK SHELVING

KANBAN SHELVING

- Complete with 4 inclined levels.
- · Height 2000mm.
- Shelving depth 1250mm (2 shelves, each 600mm deep).
- Shelf load capacity 2 x 100kg.
 Bay load capacity 2 x 800kg.
- Width of starter bay 1358mm.
- · Supplied with galvanised frames, shelves, stiffening beams, push-in side ledges and retaining lips at the shelf front.
- Immediate product viewing, easy access and ergonomic retrieval.
- · Fast and easy assembly without bolts.
- · Shelf levels adjustable in 25mm increments.
- · Extensions possible at any time.
- Excellent rigidity.





HEIGHT 2000mm	SHELF LENGTH 1000mm			
Front to back shelf depth	Starter bay		Extension bay	
mm	REF	PRICE	REF	PRICE
850	BSS2041G	£469.53	BSS2041A	£394.05
1050	BSS2051G	£501.72	BSS2051A	£424.02
1250	BSS2061G	£527.25	BSS2061A	£445.11
1650	BSS2081G	£692.64	BSS2081A	£601.62

HEIGHT 2000mm	SHELF LENGTH 1300mm			
Front to back shelf depth	Starter bay		Extension bay	
mm	REF	PRICE	REF	PRICE
850	BSS20413G	£535.02	BSS20413A	£457.32
1050	BSS20513G	£571.65	BSS20513A	£493.95
1250	BSS20613G	£602.73	BSS20613A	£520.59
1650	BSS20813G	£799.20	BSS20813A	£708.18

But		
	ADDITIONAL LEVEL	

ADDITIONAL LEVEL				
Front to back shelf depth	Shelf length 1000mm		Shelf length 1300mm	
mm .	REF	PRICE	REF	PRICE
850	BSSF10.40	£74.37	BSSF13.40	£87.69
1050	BSSF10.50	£78.81	BSSF13.50	£93.24
1250	BSSF10.60	£83.25	BSSF13.60	£98.79
1650	BSSF10.80	£115.44	BSSF13.80	£137.64

INCLINED SHELVING UNIT

Dimensions of starter and extension bay: H 1850 x D 524 x L 2666mm. Starter bay length: 1358mm. Extension bay length: 1308mm. Inclined steel shelves are sized 1300 x 570mm (30° incline). All components can be assembled without bolts and are galvanised.

- Ideally suited for containers in Euro size.
- Inclined position of bins allows a better overview and faster access.
- Easy picking, as stocked items always move to the picking front.
- · All components can be assembled without bolts are galvanised and compatible with the our boltless shelving range.

STARTER BAY			
REF Shelving height mm		Shelving depth mm	PRICE
ESS18.613G	1850	524	£287.49
		•	

EXTENSION BAY			
REF	Shelving height mm	Shelving depth mm	PRICE
ESS18.613A	1850	524	£255.30

ADDITIONAL INCLINED SHELF LEVEL		
REF	PRICE	
SBS613.4	£67.27	

1300 x 570mm includes 4 shelf clips, galvanised. Shelf load capacity 100kg.